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ACCOUNT SUMMARY THIS PERIOD

Share Savings $ 5.00 Checking $ 545.78

Certificates $ 0.00 Loans $ 0.00
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Statement of Account

Member No. Statement Period Page

3780340 01/01/21 thru 01/31/21

PRIMARY SAVINGS 01

Dividends Earned in 2021: $ 0.00

Beginning Balance + Deposits & Other Credits (0) - Withdrawals & Other Debits (0) = Ending Balance
$5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00

CLASSIC CHECKING 03

Dividends Earned in 2021: $ 0.00
Average Balance: $ 306.87

Total For
This Period

Total
Year-to-Date

Total Overdraft Fees $ 30.00 $30.00
Total Returned Item Fees $ 0.00 $0.00

Beginning Balance + Deposits & Other Credits (13) - Withdrawals & Other Debits (59) = Ending Balance
$594.43 $2,056.05 $2,104.70 $545.78

Trans.
Date

Eff.
Date Transaction Description Debits Credits New Balance

01/01 01/01

Withdrawal Debit Card

-7.46 586.97

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/01 01/01

Withdrawal Debit Card

-15.84 571.13

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/01 01/01

Withdrawal Debit Card

-5.00 566.13

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/02 01/02

Recurring Withdrawal Bill Payment #000018888888 BP NNT MICROSOFT* --

MSBILL.INFO WA

-6.99 559.14

01/03 01/03

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-6.99 552.15

DISNEYPLUS 888-9057888 CA

01/03 01/03

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-14.22 537.93

AMAZON PRIME*V63KI2BU3 AMZN.COM/BIL WA

01/03 01/03

Withdrawal Debit Card

-21.35 516.58

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/03 01/03

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-4.99 511.59

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/04 01/04

Withdrawal Debit Card

-12.93 498.66

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/04 01/04

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-9.99 488.67

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/04 01/04

Withdrawal Debit Card

-11.17 477.50

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

RYAN JACOB MCNEAL

16331 S VISALIA AVE.

CARSON CA 90746

Stimulus Payments Update

Are you receiving a stimulus check?

Visit our News blog on Kinecta.org to see tips

about your payment and get informed about

common scams.

https://www.kinecta.org/news/economic-impact-stimulus-payments-scams
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CLASSIC CHECKING 03

(continued)
Trans.
Date

Eff.
Date Transaction Description Debits Credits New Balance

01/04 01/04

Deposit Transfer REF# YBIFSO From MC NEAL,DARIN 3223818 Share 06

660.00 1,137.50

01/05 01/05

Withdrawal Debit Card

-21.77 1,115.73

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/05 01/05

Withdrawal Debit Card

-10.92 1,104.81

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/06 01/06

Deposit Cash

100.00 1,204.81

01/06 01/06

Withdrawal Debit Card

-11.38 1,193.43

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/06 01/06

Withdrawal Debit Card

-1,060.00 133.43

UCLA EXTENSION CASHIER 3102068378 CA

01/07 01/07

Withdrawal Debit Card

-9.12 124.31

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/07 01/07

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-14.99 109.32

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/07 01/07

Withdrawal Debit Card

-12.25 97.07

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/07 01/07

Withdrawal Debit Card

-32.15 64.92

CVS/PHARMACY #08839 CARSON CA

01/07 01/07

Withdrawal Debit Card

-16.88 48.04

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/07 01/07

Withdrawal Debit Card

-14.19 33.85

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/09 01/09

Deposit POS #000000074625 POS VENMO*McNeal Ryan New York City NY

14.75 48.60

01/10 01/10

Deposit POS #000000448358 POS VENMO*McNeal Ryan New York City NY

14.75 63.35

01/10 01/10

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-4.99 58.36

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/10 01/10

Deposit POS #000000959460 POS VENMO*McNeal Ryan New York City NY

19.75 78.11

01/11 01/11

Withdrawal Debit Card

-12.89 65.22

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/11 01/11

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-5.00 60.22

UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.CO 8005928996 CA

01/11 01/11

Withdrawal Debit Card

-10.95 49.27

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/12 01/12

Deposit POS #000000292649 POS VENMO*McNeal Ryan New York City NY

4.75 54.02

01/12 01/12

Deposit POS #000000357404 POS VENMO*McNeal Ryan New York City NY

14.75 68.77

01/12 01/12

Withdrawal Debit Card

-12.00 56.77

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/12 01/12

Withdrawal Debit Card

-11.67 45.10

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/12 01/12

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-5.99 39.11

ICM*INSTANTCHECKMATE.C 866-4905980 CA

01/12 01/12

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-9.99 29.12

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/12 01/12

Withdrawal POS/ATM Overdrwn

-30.00 -0.88

01/12 01/12

Deposit Fee POS/ATM Overdrwn Reversed

30.00 29.12

01/13 01/13

Deposit POS #000000488468 POS VENMO*McNeal Ryan New York City NY

14.75 43.87

01/13 01/13

Withdrawal Debit Card

-7.71 36.16

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/13 01/13

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-1.99 34.17

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/14 01/14

Withdrawal Debit Card

-13.28 20.89

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/15 01/15

Deposit POS #000000131134 POS VENMO*McNeal Ryan New York City NY

14.75 35.64

01/15 01/15

Deposit by Check

392.44 428.08

01/15 01/15

Withdrawal Debit Card

-13.59 414.49

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/15 01/15

Recurring Withdrawal Bill Payment #000094888888 BP NNT MICROSOFT* --

MSBILL.INFO WA

-9.99 404.50

01/17 01/17

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-17.13 387.37

UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.CO 8005928996 CA

01/17 01/17

Withdrawal Debit Card

-10.09 377.28
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CLASSIC CHECKING 03

(continued)
Trans.
Date

Eff.
Date Transaction Description Debits Credits New Balance

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/17 01/17

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-4.99 372.29

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/17 01/17

Withdrawal Debit Card

-21.89 350.40

FASHION BEAUTY SUPPLY CARSON CA

01/18 01/18

Withdrawal Debit Card

-2.92 347.48

UBER EATS 8005928996 CA

01/18 01/18

Withdrawal Debit Card

-12.66 334.82

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/18 01/18

Withdrawal Debit Card

-7.35 327.47

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/18 01/18

Withdrawal Debit Card

-19.98 307.49

UBER EATS 8005928996 CA

01/19 01/19

Withdrawal Debit Card

-11.51 295.98

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/19 01/19

Withdrawal Debit Card

-26.90 269.08

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/21 01/21

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-34.78 234.30

ICM*INSTANTCHECKMATE.C 866-4905980 CA

01/24 01/24

Withdrawal Debit Card

-21.35 212.95

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/24 01/24

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-4.99 207.96

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/26 01/26

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-119.40 88.56

WWW.COURSEHERO.COM 8886349397 CA

01/27 01/27

Withdrawal Debit Card

-8.89 79.67

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/27 01/27

Withdrawal Debit Card

-9.40 70.27

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/27 01/27

Withdrawal Debit Card

-22.04 48.23

TARGET 00022756 COMPTON CA

01/28 01/28

Deposit by Check

291.49 339.72

01/28 01/28

Withdrawal Debit Card

-28.00 311.72

JUSTANSWER *DOCTOR 800-240-1371 CA

01/29 01/29

Withdrawal Debit Card

-7.35 304.37

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/29 01/29

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-19.98 284.39

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/30 01/30

Deposit POS #000000677444 POS VENMO*McNeal Ryan New York City NY

483.87 768.26

01/31 01/31

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

-4.99 763.27

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

01/31 01/31

Withdrawal Debit Card

-199.99 563.28

STUDY.COM 8772644033 8772644033 CA

01/31 01/31

Withdrawal Debit Card

-15.50 547.78

UBER TRIP 8005928996 CA

01/31 01/31

Withdrawal Paper Statement

-2.00 545.78

01/31 01/31

Sign up for free eStatements to avoid this fee

Dividends Earned - 2021: $0.00

IRA Dividends Earned - 2021: $0.00
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